PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18016
Revised: 02/04/22
Page: 1 of 4
FEATURES:
•	 Non-corrosive (PC) polycarbonate housing

ORDERING TABLE:
VT-V4830U-50 VT-V4850U-50
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DLC ID# NOMINAL WATTAGE
14099648 VT-V4830U-40 PL9Y2BUQV35R
30W
14099692 VT-V4830U-40EM PL9Y2BUQV35R
14099693 VT-V4830U-40MS PLPBIMO5I830
14099649 VT-V4830U-50 PL6LPZB4X4A5
14099694 VT-V4830U-50EM PL6LPZB4X4A5
14099695 VT-V4830U-50MS PL8RA4Z9IQ6I
14099650 VT-V4850U-40 PLK5BDU8TRYT
50W
14099696 VT-V4850U-40EM PLK5BDU8TRYT
14099697 VT-V4850U-40MS PL721QD7JEOT
14099651 VT-V4850U-50 PLLSXSN2MB7W
14099698 VT-V4850U-50EM PLLSXSN2MB7W
14099699 VT-V4850U-50MS PLMYLJR0ITTG
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18016
Revised: 02/04/22
Page: 3 of 4